Date

August 10
11
12
14
19
21
22
24
28
29

September 5
7

9

11

12

14

16

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Opponent

Marshall County

McCracken County

McCracken County

Paducah Middle

Calloway County (DH)

Graves County

Graves County

Carlisle County

Community Christian Academy
Hickman County

St Mary (V only)

CCA

Lyon County (DH)

Mayfield

Carlisle County
Hickman County
McCracken County

Scott Matlock
Tyler Pittman

Ballard County Middle School
2023 Baseball Schedule

Location

Graves
Graves
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Time

6 p.m.

6 p.m.
TBA

5:30 p.m.
10a.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
11 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
TBA



